
    2012 SDSU Women's Soccer Schedule

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Fri. Aug. 10 at Long Beach State (Exhibition) Long Beach, CA T, 1-1

Fri. Aug. 17 SMU SDSU SportsDeck 2ot-W, 1-0
Sun Aug. 19 Arizona State SDSU SportsDeck W, 2-0
Wed. Aug. 22 St. Francis SDSU SportsDeck W, 1-0
Fri. Aug. 24 Seattle U SDSU SportsDeck W, 2-0
Fri. Aug. 31 Pepperdine SDSU SportsDeck W, 1-0

Fri Sept. 7 at Minnesota Minnesota 1ot-W, 1-0
Sun Sept. 9 vs. Iowa State Minnesota W, 2-1
Fri Sept. 14 vs. Stanford Santa Clara, CA 5:00 PM
Sun Sept. 16 at Santa Clara Santa Clara, CA 1:30 PM
Fri Sept. 21 UC Irvine SDSU SportsDeck 5:00 PM
Sun Sept. 23 at UC Santa Barbara Santa Barbara, CA 2:00 PM
Fri Sept. 28 Nevada* SDSU SportsDeck 7:00 PM

Fri. Oct. 5 at Boise State* Boise, ID 3:00 PM
Sun. Oct. 7 at Portland Portland, OR 1:00 PM
Fri. Oct. 12 at UNLV* Las Vegas, NV 7:00 PM
Sun. Oct. 14 at Fresno State* Fresno, CA 1:00 PM
Fri. Oct. 19 Wyoming* SDSU SportsDeck 7:00 PM
Sun. Oct. 21 Air Force* SDSU SportsDeck 12:00 PM
Fri. Oct. 26 New Mexico* SDSU SportsDeck 7:00 PM

Wed. Oct. 31 MWC Quarterfinals SDSU SportsDeck TBA
Fri. Nov. 2 MWC Semifinals SDSU SportsDeck TBA
Sun. Nov. 4 MWC Finals SDSU SportsDeck 12:00 PM

All times Pacific  
* Mountain West game


